
Qualifying
Order Bib Name Ctry

Code
Qual.

Score

1 158 HAYASAKA Naoto JPN  15.550
2 149 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER  14.950
3 220 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR  14.950
4 159 NONOMURA Shogo JPN  14.900
5 203 WALTER Marco SUI  14.850
6 222 MODI Akash USA  14.700
7 135 SAARENKETO Heikki FIN  14.650
8 202 ROSSI Kevin Patrick SUI  14.600

Reserves
R1 143 PHILIPPE Mathias FRA  14.600
R2 168 LEE Junho KOR  14.600
R3 138 TUUHA Tomi FIN  14.550

Qualifying
Order Bib Name Ctry

Code
Qual.

Score

1 220 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR  15.100
2 163 NARMETOV Daulet KAZ  14.900
3 158 HAYASAKA Naoto JPN  14.700
4 159 NONOMURA Shogo JPN  14.600
5 222 MODI Akash USA  14.450
6 223 BAILEY Donothan USA  14.350
7 191 SIMOES Gustavo POR  14.300
8 204 ROHRER Severin SUI  14.250

Reserves
R1 192 KUDASHOV Mikhail RUS  14.150
R2 170 JO Yeonggwang KOR  14.050
R3 113 GENTGES Maxime BEL  13.950
R3 168 LEE Junho KOR  13.950

Qualifying
Order Bib Name Ctry

Code
Qual.

Score

1 103 TOVMASYAN Artur ARM  15.750
2 218 RADIVILOV Igor UKR  15.650
3 216 COLAK Ibrahim TUR  15.400
4 220 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR  15.250
5 161 KUDRATULLAYEV Azizbek KAZ  15.100
6 210 CHEN Chih-yu TPE  15.000
7 159 NONOMURA Shogo JPN  14.900
8 160 KAMOTO Yuya JPN  14.850

Reserves
R1 149 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER  14.650
R2 166 YANG Hakseon KOR  14.600
R3 169 PARK Minsoo KOR  14.550

Qualifying
Order Bib Name Ctry

Code
Qual.

Score

1 122 CEN Yu CHN  15.425
2 220 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR  15.325
3 218 RADIVILOV Igor UKR  15.250
4 135 SAARENKETO Heikki FIN  14.750
5 125 HUANG Xi CHN  14.750
6 138 TUUHA Tomi FIN  14.700
7 192 KUDASHOV Mikhail RUS  14.525
8 215 ARICAN Ferhat TUR  14.375

Reserves
R1 120 NASCIMENTO Renato BRA  14.350
R2 144 HANNAH Gabriel GBR  14.250
R3 154 KHAMOOSHI Iman IRI  13.975

Qualifying
Order Bib Name Ctry

Code
Qual.

Score

1 220 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR  16.050
2 160 KAMOTO Yuya JPN  15.550
3 122 CEN Yu CHN  15.300
4 215 ARICAN Ferhat TUR  15.250
5 167 LEE Hyeokjung KOR  15.100
6 156 YOSHIOKA Chihiro JPN  15.100
7 170 JO Yeonggwang KOR  15.050
8 222 MODI Akash USA  15.050

Reserves
R1 217 OKACHEV Volodymyr UKR  14.900
R2 121 GU Baisen CHN  14.750
R3 223 BAILEY Donothan USA  14.650

Qualifying
Order Bib Name Ctry

Code
Qual.

Score

1 159 NONOMURA Shogo JPN  15.350
2 149 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER  15.100
3 169 PARK Minsoo KOR  14.700
4 122 CEN Yu CHN  14.550
5 160 KAMOTO Yuya JPN  14.500
6 193 ROSTOV Alexey RUS  14.450
7 167 LEE Hyeokjung KOR  14.350
7 222 MODI Akash USA  14.350

Reserves
R1 140 BORELLO Antoine FRA  14.200
R2 125 HUANG Xi CHN  14.200
R3 142 DUPUIS Kevin FRA  14.150

Legend:
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